Price and Specification Book
Yale® Global King™ & Shaw-Box World Series
Easy Connect Crane Kits
COLUMBUS MCKINNON CORPORATION
Prices effective October 4, 2004
CraneSource™
Specification Information
This booklet is dedicated to the Yale Global King and Shaw-Box

4
CraneSource
Kit Numbering System
Pricing and ordering of a Yale Global King and Shaw-Box World
Series Easy Connect Single Girder Crane Kit has been mad simple.
The kit numbering system is designed to insure that you get the
correct combinations of features and components required to build
your crane. You also have the ability to add options to the kits.
Example:
Yale Global King Kit G05SSGT20-7/2/1/2-*
Shaw-Box World Series Kit W05SSGT20-7/2/1/2-*
A = Maximum Capacity in tons
B = Bridge Drive Gearing
� S = A-4 Drive
C = SG Single Girder
D = Type of Crane
� T = Top-Running
� U = Under-Running
E = Maximum Span in feet
F = Hoist Speed Points of Control
� 2 = 2-Speed
G = Trolley Speed Points of Control
� 2 = 2-Speed
� V = VFC
H = Bridge Speed Points of Control
� 2 = 2-Speed
� V = VFC
I = Power Supply Voltage
� 2 = 230 VAC
� 4 = 460 VAC
� 5 = 575 VAC
W or G 05 S SG T 20 - 2 / 1 / 2 - *
A B C D E F G H I
Yale Global King & Shaw-Box World
Series Easy Connect Crane Kits
5
CraneSource
Capacity
Span
(ft)
Yale
Catalog No.
Shaw-Box
Catalog No.
List
Price
Weight
(lbs)
5
20 G05SSGT20-2/2/2-* W05SSGT20-2/2/2-* 13789 2728
30 G05SSGT30-2/2/2-* W05SSGT30-2/2/2-* 14011 2788
36 G05SSGT36-2/2/2-* W05SSGT36-2/2/2-* 14175 2800
40 G05SSGT40-2/2/2-* W05SSGT40-2/2/2-* 14301 2904
48 G05SSGT48-2/2/2-* W05SSGT48-2/2/2-* 14526 2960
50 G05SSGT50-2/2/2-* W05SSGT50-2/2/2-* 14590 3062
60 G05SSGT60-2/2/2-* W05SSGT60-2/2/2-* 14810 3122
7½
20 G7.5SSGT20-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGT20-2/2/2-* 19476 4146
30 G7.5SSGT30-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGT30-2/2/2-* 19715 4206
36 G7.5SSGT36-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGT36-2/2/2-* 19893 4218
40 G7.5SSGT40-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGT40-2/2/2-* 19976 4354
48 G7.5SSGT48-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGT48-2/2/2-* 20219 4410
50 G7.5SSGT50-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGT50-2/2/2-* 20358 4542
60 G7.5SSGT60-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGT60-2/2/2-* 20595 4602
10
20 G10SSGT20-2/2/2-* W10SSGT20-2/2/2-* 19639 4146
30 G10SSGT30-2/2/2-* W10SSGT30-2/2/2-* 19879 4206
36 G10SSGT36-2/2/2-* W10SSGT36-2/2/2-* 20056 4218
40 G10SSGT40-2/2/2-* W10SSGT40-2/2/2-* 20140 4354
48 G10SSGT48-2/2/2-* W10SSGT48-2/2/2-* 20382 4410
50 G10SSGT50-2/2/2-* W10SSGT50-2/2/2-* 20522 4542
60 G10SSGT60-2/2/2-* W10SSGT60-2/2/2-* 20759 4602
Single Girder Top-Running Bridges
A-4 Drive with Yale Global King or Shaw-Box World Series Hoist
& Tube Type End Trucks
(5 - 10 tons to 60' span)

Note: Above dimensions and weights to be used for estimating purposes only, all should be checked by a qualified engineer before building.
9
CraneSource
Capacity
Span
(ft)
Yale
Catalog No.
Shaw-Box
Catalog No.
List
Price
Weight
(lbs)
5
20 G05SSGU20-2/2/2-* W05SSGU20-2/2/2-* 14988 2960
30 G05SSGU30-2/2/2-* W05SSGU30-2/2/2-* 15207 3020
36 G05SSGU36-2/2/2-* W05SSGU36-2/2/2-* 15370 3032
40 G05SSGU40-2/2/2-* W05SSGU40-2/2/2-* 15505 3150
48 G05SSGU48-2/2/2-* W05SSGU48-2/2/2-* 15728 3206
50 G05SSGU50-2/2/2-* W05SSGU50-2/2/2-* 15736 3340
60 G05SSGU60-2/2/2-* W05SSGU60-2/2/2-* 15953 3400
7½
20 G7.5SSGU20-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGU20-2/2/2-* 22313 4590
30 G7.5SSGU30-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGU30-2/2/2-* 22573 4650
36 G7.5SSGU36-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGU36-2/2/2-* 22791 4662
40 G7.5SSGU40-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGU40-2/2/2-* 22829 4816
48 G7.5SSGU48-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGU48-2/2/2-* 23094 4872
50 G7.5SSGU50-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGU50-2/2/2-* 23221 5038
60 G7.5SSGU60-2/2/2-* W7.5SSGU60-2/2/2-* 23479 5098
10
20 G10SSGU20-2/2/2-* W10SSGU20-2/2/2-* 22476 4640
30 G10SSGU30-2/2/2-* W10SSGU30-2/2/2-* 22736 4700
36 G10SSGU36-2/2/2-* W10SSGU36-2/2/2-* 22954 4712
40 G10SSGU40-2/2/2-* W10SSGU40-2/2/2-* 22993 4866
48 G10SSGU48-2/2/2-* W10SSGU48-2/2/2-* 23259 4922
50 G10SSGU50-2/2/2-* W10SSGU50-2/2/2-* 23385 5088
60 G10SSGU60-2/2/2-* W10SSGU60-2/2/2-* 23643 5148
Yale Global King & Shaw-Box World
Series Easy Connect Crane Kits
Single Girder Under-Running Bridges
A-4 Drive with Yale Global King or Shaw-Box World Series Hoist